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father

mother

husband

wife
(paternal)grandfather
(paternal)grandmother
(maternal) grandfather
: (maternal) grandmother
father’s older brother
wife of {11

father’s younger brother
father’s sister

husband of 444
mother’s brother
wife of & &

mother’s younger sister
mother’s older sister

husband of [ / 545

: old male patrilineal cousin

younger female cousin

who’s maiden last name is

different from yours

21.
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

B4 male

7. female

0. photographer
Fl2£5%K: scientist

#UTi: teacher

7. lawyer

4 01: coach

iz 51: athlete
SFI151: goalkeeper (in
soccer, ice hockey, etc.)
4. doctor, physician
J+t: nurse

JH A actor

{E#: author; writer
2% : reader

1% : journalist; reporter
HZ: painter; artist
THEJfi: engineer

%5 51 attendant, waiter, etc.)
#F: singer

J#: chef



1]

v EAE R, S5, nRUH A L, (3t 40 43)
BOR. 1IMCEEEEE. FiE, (2040
2% B EE AT, EVEEIEA, (1049
3: /120 % (104
BN E i (A RrT) M. B—REE, Ll rstl 2
CHEE CEAERENSEREID) 8 i IEEER.
LI VE SO AT 325 DL Ei R bRdE, LB A N .

A3 AT

META AL 2, Al AT i 44, 1R 2 N AR AR 24T 2 At 1 i

AL ZONAT A BEAENT AR IX AW ? 5Ok, HZRAEH b1 HE
BT SRS T BEKE, AL RREEATHRIENT T 4K AR
WG, WFATERRAEE A, RS . AT P AEARZET. AF
KA AR i R 5 AR R VR L EAE 1 10 S A0 L o 18 5 R 95 25 AR I 4K
T —uli, AT ROLZ IR AT B AR RmAT T, ARAER B4,
Pt ER —F . ZANZRADRE R, Al E W PR AT 5§
&, rroaeRERKLET.

A BT B i S R A, RIS R B T iR




